
LOT 9 CYPRESS LAKE PHASE 3

773-125, 807-1323, WD 1471-1045,

TENORIO MELINDA C/MIRANDA ARTURO
166 SW DRAGONFLY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-209

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/16/2023 KS 0.96 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

294,869
29,786
35,000

359,655
61,552

298,103
HX HB 51,411

246,692
359,655

0

363,868

1471/1045 7/15/2022 WD Q I 01 420,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUSCH ROBERT G

TENORIO MELINDA C

0807/1323 6/28/1995 WD Q I 147,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERONICA S WILLIAMS

ROBERT G BUSCH
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11136 POOL 160 05/12/1996

9310 SFR 380 02/01/1995

2023HX Base Yr

166 SW DRAGONFLY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,887 130.2807 145.91 421,242 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2376

BAS 2,376 100 2,376 242,677

FGR 575 55 316 32,276

FOP 125 30 38 3,882

FSP 393 40 157 16,036

3,469 2,887 294,869

FSP= S6  D6 L6  W17  U3 L3  W8  L3 D3  N12 E37$ BAS=  S6  D6
L6  W17  U3 L3  W8  L3 D3  S29  D7 R3  E9 R3 U7 N3 E7 FOP=
S10 E11 N10 W3 N3 W5 S3 W3$ E3 N3 E5 S3 E11 N3 E23 FGR= S25
W23 N25 E23$ N12 E2 N6 W2 N31 W20 S14 W7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,856.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,784

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,244.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,866

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 850.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 5,100

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,200

29,786

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1210.00 200.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


